Date/venue

3/22/24,7:00 PM
Indoor 3

3/22/24,7:00 PM
Indoor 2

3/22/24,7:50 PM
Indoor 2

3/22/24,7:50 PM
Indoor 3

3/22/24, 8:40 PM
Indoor 2

3/22/24, 8:40 PM
Indoor 3

P xporty

Cuarto Open OPS en UP Club Cornella

Calendar: Tercera Mixta / Grupo 2

Home

Esteban Diaz
Silvia Zayas

Francesc Llorens
Anna Carretero

Sergi Lopez
Raquel Trujillo Sanchez

Joan Marc Sandoval
Rosy Hernandez Gallardo

Esteban Diaz
Silvia Zayas

Sergi Lopez
Raquel Trujillo Sanchez

1/1

Result

4-9

4-9

8-9

9-5

9-6

6-9

Away team

Joan Marc Sandoval
Rosy Hernandez Gallardo

Sergi Lopez
Raquel Trujillo Sanchez

Esteban Diaz
Silvia Zayas

Francesc Llorens
Anna Carretero

Francesc Llorens
Anna Carretero

Joan Marc Sandoval
Rosy Hernandez Gallardo
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